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Women / FI / All Ages
Session: 02W

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Olena EDMEADES1 150 NCE/Vital Gymnastics 22.15013.750
4.900
8.850

8.400
10.000
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Asher BAYLES2 142 Geelong Gym 20.75013.050
4.800
8.250

7.700
10.000
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Selena SAITANNIS3 136 Sydney West Gym 19.95012.150
4.800
7.350

7.800
10.000
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Ella PERRY4 133 Manly Warringah 19.25011.500
4.200
7.300

7.750
10.000
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Chloe SALIARIS5 148 NCE/Geelong YMCA 18.55011.300
3.800
7.500

7.250
10.000
7.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Paisley-Pearl BACKSHALL6 149 NCE/Vital Gymnastics 18.35011.050
3.600
7.450

7.300
10.000
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Sashia BINGHAM7 141 Hobart PCYC 18.05011.250
3.300
7.950

6.800
10.000
6.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Angel KING8 151 NCE/Active Gym 18.00011.950
3.800
8.150

6.050
9.200
6.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Elizabeth KEON-COHEN9 177 NCE/Champford Gym 17.70010.700
3.600
7.100

7.000
10.000
7.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Ruby PASS10 139 Sydney Gym Centre 17.50010.700
4.600
6.100

6.800
10.000
6.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Kyra KENT11 134 Manly Warringah 17.45011.100
4.000
7.100

6.350
8.900
6.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Sam POWELL12 152 NCE/Stellar Gym 17.15010.500
3.900
6.600

6.650
10.000
6.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Chloe MUNTZ13 137 Sydney Gym Centre 16.95010.100
4.000
6.200

-0.100

6.850
10.000
6.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Hannah TARZAN14 153 NCE/Star-Mites Gym 16.65010.850
3.700
7.150

5.800
10.000
5.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Jaime LASSCOCK15 146 NCE/Champford Gym 16.25010.200
3.600
6.600

6.050
10.000
6.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Brooke MISSEN16 154 NCE/Star-Mites Gym 15.05011.000
3.600
7.400

4.050
9.200
4.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Sophia DEFRANCESCO17 155 NCE/Vital Gymnastics 14.55010.550
3.300
7.250

4.000
8.900
4.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Sophie HAYDON18 145 NCE/Brighton 14.3509.850
3.700
6.250

-0.100

4.500
9.200
4.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Olivia DE ROSSI19 156 Northern Districts 13.7508.750
4.600
4.450

-0.300

5.000
9.500
5.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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